
Frozen Jr. 

Rehearsal Schedule

Spring 2020

Saturday	 March 28	 9:00am-12:00pm	 Auditions


Saturday	 April 4	 	 9:00am	 	 Parent Meeting

	 	 	 	 9:20am-11:00am	 All Cast Rehearsal

	 	 	 	 11:00am-12:00pm	 Leads Only


Saturday	 April 11	 9:00am-11:00am	 All Cast Rehearsal

	 	 	 	 11:00am-12:00pm	 Leads Only


Saturday	 April 18	 9:00am-11:00am	 All Cast Rehearsal

	 	 	 	 11:00am-12:00pm	 Leads Only


Saturday	 April 25	 TBA Rehearsal (possibly cancelled)


Saturday	 May 2	 	 9:00am-11:00am	 All Cast Rehearsal

	 	 	 	 11:00am-12:00pm	 Leads Only


Saturday	 May 9	 	 9:00am-11:00am	 All Cast Rehearsal

	 	 	 	 11:00am-12:00pm	 Leads Only


Saturday	 May 16	 9:00am-11:00am	 All Cast Rehearsal

	 	 	 	 11:00am-12:00pm	 Leads Only


Saturday	 May 23	 9:00am-11:00am	 All Cast Rehearsal

	 	 	 	 11:00am-12:00pm	 Leads Only


Monday	 May 25	 1:00pm-4:30pm	 Tech Rehearsal

	 	 	 	 5:30pm-8:30pm	 Tech Rehearsal 


Tuesday	 May 26	 6:00pm-9:00pm	 Dress Rehearsal


Wednesday 	 May 27	 NO REHEARSAL


Thursday 	 May 28	 6:00pm-9:00pm	 Dress Rehearsal


Friday 		 May 29	 6:00pm	 	 Call Time

	 	 	 	 7:00pm	 	 Show


Saturday	 May 30	 1:00pm	 	 Call Time 

	 	 	 	 2:00pm	 	 Show

	 	 	 	 	 

	 	 	 	 6:00pm	 	 Call Time

	 	 	 	 7:00pm	 	 Show


Sunday 	 May 31	 1:00pm	 	 Call Time

	 	 	 	 2:00pm	 	 Show


